1
®
ISL7119RH
FN6607.2Data Sheet October 8, 2008
Radiation Hardened High Speed Dual
Voltage Comparator
The ISL7119RH is a radiation hardened high speed dual
voltage comparator fabricated on a single monolithic chip. It

GND 2
OUT 2
Ordering Information
ORDERING
NUMBER
INTERNAL
MKT. NUMBER PART MARKING
TEMP. RANGE
(°C) PACKAGE PKG. DWG. #
5962F0721501QXC ISL7119RHQF Q 5962F07 21501QXC -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
5962F0721501VXC ISL7119RHVF Q 5962F07 21501VXC -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
5962F0721501V9A ISL7119RHVX -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
ISL7119RH/Proto ISL7119RHF/Proto ISL7 119RHF /Proto -55 to +125 10 Ld Flatpack K10.A
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
1-888-INTERSIL or 1-888-468-3774 | Intersil (and design) is a registered trademark of Intersil Americas Inc.
Copyright Intersil Americas Inc. 2007, 2008. All Rights Reserved
All other trademarks mentioned are the property of their respective owners.